
DATE HOME AWAY FIELD
Team 1 - Champagne Team 6 - Orange Field 1

Monday May 2 Team 2 - Lime Green Team 5 - White/Red Field 2

Team 3 - Pink Team 4 - Royal Blue Field 3

Team 5 - White/Red Team 1 - Champagne Field 3

Wedneday May 4 Team 6 - Orange Team 4 - Royal Blue Field 2

Team 2 - Lime Green Team 3 - Pink Field 1

Team 1 - Champagne Team 4 - Royal Blue Field 1

Monday May 9 Team 5 - White/Red Team 3 - Pink Field 2

Team 6 - Orange Team 2 - Lime Green Field 3

Team 3 - Pink Team 1 - Champagne Field 2

Wednesday May 11 Team 4 - Royal Blue Team 2 - Lime Green Field 1

Team 5 - White/Red Team 6 - Orange Field 3

Team 1 - Champagne Team 2 - Lime Green Field 2

Monday May 16 Team 3 - Pink Team 6 - Orange Field 1

Team 4 - Royal Blue Team 5 - White/Red Field 3

Team 1 - Champagne Team 6 - Orange Field 1

Wednesday May 18 Team 2 - Lime Green Team 5 - White/Red Field 2

Team 3 - Pink Team 4 - Royal Blue Field 3

Monday May 23

Team 5 - White/Red Team 1 - Champagne Field 3

Wednesday May 25 Team 6 - Orange Team 4 - Royal Blue Field 2

Team 2 - Lime Green Team 3 - Pink Field 1

Team 1 - Champagne Team 4 - Royal Blue Field 1

Monday May 30 Team 5 - White/Red Team 3 - Pink Field 2

Team 6 - Orange Team 2 - Lime Green Field 3

Team 3 - Pink Team 1 - Champagne Field 2

Wednesday June 1 Team 4 - Royal Blue Team 2 - Lime Green Field 1

Team 5 - White/Red Team 6 - Orange Field 3

Team 1 - Champagne Team 2 - Lime Green Field 2

Monday June 6 Team 3 - Pink Team 6 - Orange Field 1

Team 4 - Royal Blue Team 5 - White/Red Field 3

Team 1 - Champagne Team 6 - Orange Field 1

Wednesday June 8 Team 2 - Lime Green Team 5 - White/Red Field 2

Team 3 - Pink Team 4 - Royal Blue Field 3

Team 5 - White/Red Team 1 - Champagne Field 3

Monday June 13 Team 6 - Orange Team 4 - Royal Blue Field 2

Team 2 - Lime Green Team 3 - Pink Field 1

2016 NORTHERN HILLS SOCCER SCHEDULE

U10 GIRLS - VIVO CENTRE

No Games - Victoria Day



DATE HOME AWAY FIELD
Team 1 - Champagne Team 4 - Royal Blue Field 1

Wednesday June 15 Team 5 - White/Red Team 3 - Pink Field 2

Team 6 - Orange Team 2 - Lime Green Field 3

Team 3 - Pink Team 1 - Champagne Field 2

Monday June 20 Team 4 - Royal Blue Team 2 - Lime Green Field 1

Team 5 - White/Red Team 6 - Orange Field 3

Team 1 - Champagne Team 2 - Lime Green Field 2

Wednesday June 22 Team 3 - Pink Team 6 - Orange Field 1

Team 4 - Royal Blue Team 5 - White/Red Field 3


